
CFC 2013 - Bonneuil-Matours - old jeu. 30/05/2013 18:57

Résultats créé par: OS2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

   Pl ° dép. Equipe                                                              Temps 
             Nom                       Né   Temps      R Combinai      C  Tps Int l. Int 

Nationale 1  (29)        

    1    101 2517FC OTB OTB 1                                                  4:52:14 
             Johan GOUBAU              87   54:39      3 AAAA          1    54:39      3 
             Léa VERCELLOTTI           89   41:38     13 AAA           1  1:36:17      5 
             Estelle TINCHANT          78   16:49      9 AA            4  1:53:06      6 
             Fabien PASQUASY           78   47:07      1 BBBB          1  2:40:13      1 
             Johann TINCHANT           82   30:42      1 BBB           1  3:10:55      1 
             Margaux HUMMEL-AZAIS      95   13:15      2 BB            1  3:24:10      1 
             Grégoire CHATELAIN        96   34:39      5 CCC           1  3:58:49      1 
             Vincent COUPAT            86   53:25      6 CCCC          1  4:52:14        

    2    102 4201RA NOSE NOSE 1                                                4:58:46 
             Clement VALLA             88   54:37      2 BAAB          1    54:37      2 
             Gilles PERRIN             68   40:42     12 CBB           1  1:35:19      3 
             Odile PERRIN              69   15:43      6 BA            5  1:51:02      3 
             Rémi BAUDOT               93   53:15      3 ACCA          1  2:44:17      3 
             Charlotte BOUCHET         86   38:41      5 BAA           1  3:22:58      3 
             Solène DROIN              97   12:21      1 AB            1  3:35:19      2 
             Arnaud PERRIN             96   31:12      2 ACC           1  4:06:31      2 
             Thibaut MAGNE             81   52:15      5 CBBC          1  4:58:46        

    3    108 6911RA CSMR CSM RILLIE                                            5:05:18 
             Mathieu KERN-GILLARD      88   56:04      5 CACB          1    56:04      5 
             Isia BASSET               93   38:44      7 BCA           1  1:34:48      1 
             Fiona BASSET              96   15:18      2 BB            2  1:50:06      1 
             Mathieu RINGOT            90   54:19      6 BCBA          1  2:44:25      4 
             Marian BASSET             96   36:51      4 CAB           1  3:21:16      2 
             Christina FALGA           64   22:20     26 AA           12  3:43:36      4 
             Laurent DECHAVANNE        78   32:37      3 ABC           1  4:16:13      3 
             Lucas BASSET              91   49:05      1 ABAC          1  5:05:18        

    4    123 3913FC O'JURA O'Jura 1                                            5:15:27 
             Moritz DÖLLGAST           95   56:43      8 ABCB          1    56:43      8 
             Perrine OBSTETAR          90   38:34      6 ACB           2  1:35:17      2 
             Kira DÖLLGAST             99   19:34     15 AB           10  1:54:51      9 
             Olivier BLANC-TRANCHANT   92   53:46      4 CABA          1  2:48:37      5 
             Yohan MAGNIN              85   40:16      8 BAA           3  3:28:53      5 
             Daria NIGGLI              77   19:46     21 BA            9  3:48:39      6 
             Philippe BOBIN            70   34:47      7 CBC           1  4:23:26      5 
             François GONON            79   52:01      4 BCAC          1  5:15:27        

    5    106 7807IF GO78 GO78 - 1                                              5:22:58 
             Maxime RAUTURIER          94   59:31     15 BCCB          1    59:31     15 
             Yann-Pierrick LEMAIRE     73   37:13      2 CCB           1  1:36:44      9 
             Lucile CLOUARD            95   15:24      4 BA            4  1:52:08      4 
             Antoine STEPHANY          94   58:18      8 ABBA          1  2:50:26      7 
             Lauriane BEAUVISAGE       94   39:58      6 BBA           1  3:30:24      6 
             Jeanette JANSSON          68   15:34      6 AB            3  3:45:58      5 
             Pascal PANNIER            70   39:48     13 AAC           1  4:25:46      6 
             Quentin RAUTURIER         96   57:12     13 CAAC          1  5:22:58        

    6    126 1905LI Corrèze C.O Corrèze C.                                     5:23:08 
             Igor DANIEL               75   56:28      7 BACA          1    56:28      7 
             Benjamin LEDUC            98   40:15      9 CAA           2  1:36:43      8 
             Louise VERNOTTE           96   18:04     11 BA            7  1:54:47      8 
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             Mickael BLANCHARD         82   53:51      5 CBAB          1  2:48:38      6 
             Tiphane MARCHEGAY         93   46:10     19 BCB           2  3:34:48      7 
             Frederique LAPEYRE        62   19:19     19 AB            9  3:54:07      7 
             Franck LOUVET             71   34:40      6 ABC           2  4:28:47      7 
             Célestin CRESPIN          90   54:21      9 ACBC          1  5:23:08        

    7    105 5907NO T.A.D. TAD1                                                5:25:13 
             Rémi DUBOIS               92   56:47      9 CBAA          1    56:47      9 
             Philippe CREFCOEUR        64   39:00      8 BAA           2  1:35:47      4 
             Valerie BACHELET          64   20:41     18 AA            7  1:56:28     10 
             François JOLY             92   55:48      7 ACCB          1  2:52:16      8 
             Laurine LOTERIE           94   46:33     20 ACB           4  3:38:49      8 
             Audrey DUQUENNE           96   16:44     12 BB            6  3:55:33      8 
             Xavier DUBOIS             95   36:05      9 CBC           2  4:31:38      8 
             Benjamin LEPOUTRE         89   53:35      7 BABC          1  5:25:13        

    8    122 2606RA LOUP LOUP                                                  5:29:13 
             Raphael DUFOUR            79   59:15     14 CAAB          1    59:15     14 
             Fanny ROCHE               92   37:39      4 CCB           2  1:36:54     10 
             Baptiste BAYLOT           95   13:47      1 BA            1  1:50:41      2 
             Olivier COUPAT            73   49:32      2 BCCA          1  2:40:13      1 
             Adeline IMBERT            77   45:25     15 ABA           3  3:25:38      4 
             Hedwig ALMQVIST HAAS      96   17:29     14 AB            6  3:43:07      3 
             Laure COUPAT              76   39:16     12 BAC           2  4:22:23      4 
             Benjamin MIDENA           71 1:06:50     22 ABBC          1  5:29:13        

    9    104 8809LO HVO HVO1                                                   5:32:47 
             Louis ARNOULD             92 1:04:20     21 AAAB          1  1:04:20     21 
             Delphine POIROT           95   35:21      1 ACB           1  1:39:41     14 
             Fanny CREUSAT             71   27:43     27 BB           14  2:07:24     15 
             Vincent ARNOULD           90   58:58      9 CCCA          1  3:06:22     11 
             Francois LUTHRINGER       65   40:16      8 CBA           2  3:46:38     11 
             Titouan SAVART            96   15:34      6 AA            2  4:02:12      9 
             Karine D'HARREVILLE       88   33:41      4 BAC           1  4:35:53      9 
             Bastien MENGIN            87   56:54     11 BBBC          1  5:32:47        

   10    109 3705CE COTS COTS N1                                               5:43:58 
             Martin DESPLAT            89   59:10     12 AACB          1    59:10     12 
             Lucille GIRARD            96   43:21     17 BCB           1  1:42:31     15 
             Lucile PETER-JAN          96   19:36     16 AA            6  2:02:07     12 
             Stephane CORMIER          82 1:04:13     14 CCBA          1  3:06:20     10 
             Flavien DAVIGNON          96   40:15      7 ABA           1  3:46:35     10 
             Pauline FILET             78   16:00      8 BB            4  4:02:35     10 
             Julien GIRARD             89   36:14     10 CAC           1  4:38:49     10 
             Nicolas FILET             75 1:05:09     20 BBAC          1  5:43:58        

   11    110 3105MP TOAC Orientatio TOAC N1                                    5:45:22 
             Amadou SYLLA              81   56:53     10 BBAA          1    56:53     10 
             Valérie BERGER-CAPBERN    62   55:13     29 AAB           5  1:52:06     23 
             Hélène SERRAND            68   18:51     13 BA            8  2:10:57     22 
             Johann THOMAS             80 1:02:22     11 CCBB          1  3:13:19     15 
             Loreline FOL              97   46:04     18 BBA           2  3:59:23     15 
             Noel FOL                  99   16:43     11 AB            5  4:16:06     15 
             Frederic PORTOLEAU        67   35:37      8 CCC           2  4:51:43     12 
             Loïc CAPBERN              93   53:39      8 AACC          1  5:45:22        

   12    114 2508FC BALISE 25 balise 25-                                       5:48:47 
             Pierre-Louis JANAND       96   59:14     13 ACAB          1    59:14     13 
             Aymeric WOLZ              98   37:14      3 ACA           1  1:36:28      6 
             Vanessa COCTEAU           80   16:17      7 BA            6  1:52:45      5 
             Baptiste GIRARD           94 1:13:21     21 BABA          1  3:06:06      9 
             Alain POURRE              63   36:46      3 BAB           1  3:42:52      9 
             Valerie POURRE            67   19:45     20 AB           12  4:02:37     11 
             Pauline VUILLEMIN         98   48:03     27 CBC           3  4:50:40     11 
             Michel BASTIN             78   58:07     14 CBCC          1  5:48:47        



   13    115 7403RA CSA-EMHM CSA EMHM 1                                        5:53:23 
             Yann LOCATELLI            78   57:52     11 BAAA          1    57:52     11 
             Mathieu CHESNEAU          82   52:30     26 BBA           4  1:50:22     20 
             Estelle PATOU             77   19:40     17 AB           11  2:10:02     18 
             Rudy GOUY                 72 1:06:22     16 CBBB          1  3:16:24     17 
             Lauriane FOULET-MOREAU    90   42:43     13 CCB           4  3:59:07     13 
             Lou DENAIX                95   15:02      5 BA            3  4:14:09     13 
             J-Baptiste DESBREST       95   40:06     14 AAC           2  4:54:15     13 
             Philippe BENACEK          81   59:08     17 ACCC          1  5:53:23        

   14    124 6806AL COBuhl.Florival CO Buhl &                                  5:57:40 
             Sébastien HANAUER         96 1:09:13     26 BCAB          1  1:09:13     26 
             Mathias DOLCI             90   42:07     14 BBB           2  1:51:20     21 
             Lena KORCHAK              62   19:01     14 BB           11  2:10:21     20 
             Franck COLIN              65 1:03:06     12 ABCA          1  3:13:27     16 
             Diane HUEBER              90   45:51     16 CCA           1  3:59:18     14 
             Florence HANAUER          98   14:17      4 AA            1  4:13:35     12 
             Pascal DOTT               68   46:57     25 AAC           3  5:00:32     14 
             Olivier SUTTER            93   57:08     12 CABC          1  5:57:40        

   15    117 5116CA ASO Sillery ASO SILLER                                     6:06:39 
             Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ      85   56:20      6 AABA          1    56:20      6 
             Antoine GUENIN            98   40:19     11 CAB           2  1:36:39      7 
             Nathalie GUENIN           70   25:00     26 AA           14  2:01:39     11 
             Camille ANDRE             91 1:06:22     16 BBCB          1  3:08:01     12 
             Olivier GUENIN            64   51:45     24 BCA           3  3:59:46     16 
             Lucie ALAFORT             95   16:01      9 BB            5  4:15:47     14 
             Marie BLUM                91   52:23     29 ABC           3  5:08:10     17 
             Desmond FRANSSEN          84   58:29     15 CCAC          1  6:06:39        

   16    111 1307PR ACA AIX EN PROV ACA 1                                      6:09:01 
             Adrien DELENNE            96 1:09:03     23 ABBB          1  1:09:03     23 
             Olivier ESTELA            71   42:21     15 BAA           4  1:51:24     22 
             Helene KROL               79   18:36     12 AB            8  2:10:00     17 
             Quentin PAGE              94 1:03:17     13 CAAA          1  3:13:17     14 
             Pauline ELIAS             97   48:23     22 CBB           2  4:01:40     17 
             Andrea ESCURET            65   20:33     23 BA           11  4:22:13     16 
             William DELENNE           96   38:31     11 ACC           2  5:00:44     15 
             Pierre ELIAS              67 1:08:17     25 BCCC          1  6:09:01        

   17    113 1403NM O. CAENNAISE COC N1                                        6:09:27 
             François CALANDOT         79 1:01:10     19 CBAB          2  1:01:10     19 
             Eric BRASSART             70   37:45      5 CBA           1  1:38:55     11 
             Marion DESLANDES          88   24:33     25 AA           13  2:03:28     13 
             Martin LEMENAGER          81 1:06:56     18 ACBA          1  3:10:24     13 
             Benoit SANDEVOIR          63   42:06     10 ACB           3  3:52:30     12 
             Clémence PIGEON           96   29:52     28 BB           15  4:22:22     17 
             Christine ANTOINE         64   45:26     22 BAC           3  5:07:48     16 
             Luc SANDEVOIR             95 1:01:39     18 BACC          1  6:09:27        

   18    125 5906NO VALMO VALMO1                                               6:23:48 
             Ondrej KOTECKY            77 1:03:32     20 CCCA          2  1:03:32     20 
             Thomas LOQUET             82   51:25     24 AAA           2  1:54:57     24 
             Charlotte LECOEUCHE       96   31:38     28 AA           15  2:26:35     28 
             Serguei SMIRNOV           82 1:02:08     10 BABB          1  3:28:43     22 
             Michaela KOTECKA          78   42:29     12 CCB           3  4:11:12     18 
             Vincent ROY               97   18:24     17 BB            9  4:29:36     18 
             Aurélie KIRILOV           81   45:37     23 BBC           2  5:15:13     18 
             Jerome DANEL              72 1:08:35     26 ABAC          2  6:23:48        

   19    107 6913RA CRAPAHUT CRAPAHUT 1                                        6:25:38 
             Lucas TOULIER--ANCIAN     96   56:01      4 BBAB          1    56:01      4 
             Marion VALETTE            97   43:09     16 AAB           2  1:39:10     12 
             Francoise ROBERT          48   31:55     29 AB           14  2:11:05     23 



             Stephane POUPARD          89 1:15:55     23 AACA          1  3:27:00     20 
             Richard BRISEPIERRE       54   53:25     27 CCA           2  4:20:25     24 
             Florence SCHMITT-POUPAR   55   29:46     27 BA           13  4:50:11     27 
             Francois TOULIER          67   43:27     19 BBC           1  5:33:38     26 
             Thibaut POUPARD           89   52:00      3 CCBC          1  6:25:38        

   20    129 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY OPA1                                          6:25:39 
             Bruno MACLE               77 1:09:03     23 ACBA          2  1:09:03     23 
             Thomas LELARGE            96   51:45     25 CBA           4  2:00:48     26 
             Cécile SOUAN              96   22:16     23 AA           11  2:23:04     27 
             David BERDA               76 1:18:08     24 BACB          2  3:41:12     27 
             Roxane MAINE              92   48:13     21 BAB           2  4:29:25     27 
             Pascale PREVOST           57   18:09     16 BB            8  4:47:34     25 
             Jacques CLOUZEAU          57   42:45     18 ACC           3  5:30:19     25 
             Bruno GODEFROY            93   55:20     10 CBAC          1  6:25:39        

   21    128 4705AQ N.O.R.D. NORD                                              6:25:47 
             Sylvain JOURDANA          94 1:10:59     28 ACAA          1  1:10:59     28 
             Marta SANCHEZ BRUNS       78   55:11     28 BBA           5  2:06:10     29 
             Carine HUGUET             73   23:25     24 BB           13  2:29:35     29 
             Marti Romani ELOI         96 1:13:36     22 CBCB          1  3:43:11     28 
             Daniel BARBE              74   42:23     11 AAB           1  4:25:34     26 
             Emilie SARION             96   21:10     24 AA            9  4:46:44     24 
             David BARBE               77   40:26     15 CCC           3  5:27:10     24 
             Lluis BEDOS BONATERRA     79   58:37     16 BABC          2  6:25:47        

   22    112 7305RA ECHO 73 echo N1                                            6:27:50 
             Florentin BODY            94 1:01:03     17 CACA          1  1:01:03     17 
             Nicolas BORNARD           98   48:02     21 CBA           3  1:49:05     18 
             Laurence GAUDRILLIER      75   21:46     22 BB           12  2:10:51     21 
             Patrice BORNARD           66 1:25:36     28 ABAB          1  3:36:27     25 
             Mathilde BODY             96   43:55     14 AAB           3  4:20:22     23 
             Gaspard ASTRADE           99   16:29     10 AA            3  4:36:51     20 
             Julie BORNARD             96   45:47     24 BCC           3  5:22:38     20 
             J-Laurent BODY            69 1:05:12     21 BCBC          1  6:27:50        

   23    121 5702LO CSAG METZ CSAG METZ                                        6:28:09 
             Mathieu LEVIS             79 1:01:07     18 ABAA          1  1:01:07     18 
             J-Francois MORLON         59   47:01     20 AAB           4  1:48:08     17 
             Louise MORLON             95   20:59     21 AA            8  2:09:07     16 
             Marie MORLON              67 1:08:43     19 BCBB          1  3:17:50     18 
             Sylvie MARCHESIN          57 1:01:44     28 CBA           5  4:19:34     21 
             Julien BEGUINOT           99   18:58     18 BB           10  4:38:32     22 
             Etienne BOUSSER           47   41:38     16 BCC           2  5:20:10     19 
             Laurent PINEAU            72 1:07:59     24 CACC          1  6:28:09        

   24    127 4709AQ PSNO PSNO 1                                                6:30:11 
             Stéphane RODRIGUEZ        69 1:09:16     27 BBBA          1  1:09:16     27 
             Delphine RODRIGUEZ        74   51:14     23 BCA           2  2:00:30     25 
             Jenny GUILBAUD            98   16:30      8 AB            4  2:17:00     24 
             J-Pierre CABIANCA         58 1:21:54     27 CCCB          1  3:38:54     26 
             Jerome CLEMENCON          67   46:02     17 ABB           2  4:24:56     25 
             Emmanuelle VALENTIN       74   20:00     22 BA           10  4:44:56     23 
             Augustin VOLPATO          96   41:55     17 CAC           2  5:26:51     23 
             Benoist KROPF             85 1:03:20     19 AAAC          1  6:30:11        

   25    116 2108BO Talant SO Talant SO                                        6:41:01 
             Rémi GUINOT               92 1:16:23     29 CABB          1  1:16:23     29 
